
NMBS-kampioensschap Fiets-O
Waterschei 15.10.2022

hamok

Jos THYS
hamok
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 12380m

--/4 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 1:15:51
2. Dominique SCHUTJES 1:39:06
3. Alexander MAES 2:37:15

1. 31 00:05:27 567m 9'37"/km
2. 36 00:02:32 00:07:59 262m 9'40"/km
3. 41 00:04:15 00:12:14 860m 4'57"/km
4. 42 00:00:00 00:12:14 57m 0'00"/km
5. 61 00:05:32 00:17:46 1026m 5'24"/km
6. 44 00:04:57 00:22:43 501m 9'53"/km
7. 49 00:17:03 00:39:46 2371m 7'11"/km
8. 56 00:06:27 00:46:13 1520m 4'15"/km
9. 69 00:02:26 00:48:39 408m 5'58"/km

10. 68 00:04:17 00:52:56 608m 7'03"/km
11. 67 00:02:46 00:55:42 545m 5'05"/km
12. 48 00:04:56 01:00:38 650m 7'35"/km
13. 54 00:07:53 01:08:31
14. 58 00:10:37 01:19:08 1488m 7'08"/km
15. 100 00:06:29 01:25:37 517m 12'32"/km
16. 999 00:02:01 01:27:38 322m 6'16"/km
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